Moins de 7 ans - 250 m

Pl

Noms
1 Philippe
2 Van Wymeersch
3 Lequeux
4 Lepoutre
5 Bausier
6 Vanquaille
7 Depreitre
8 Bergeret
9 Rozas

7 ans et plus - 1000m

Pl

Noms
1 Meunier
2 Lequeux
3 Vandewouwer
4 Philippe
5 Vermoesen
6 Meunier
7 Remy
8 Van Wymeersch
9 Vandewouwer
10 Libbrecht
11 Remy
12 Boesmans
13 Berlanger
14 Fontaine
15 Dupuis
16 Bergeret
17 Di Sipio
18 Vermoesen
19 Pozza
20 Destrebecq
21 Bausier
22 Rozas
23 Depreitere

Prénoms

Aurélien
Théophile
Théo
Gwenoline
Keenan
Johana
Emily
Jean
Nora

Prénoms

Guillaume
Thomas
Marie
Clement
Timmy
Antoine
Mathis
Victoire
Louise
Victor
Florent
Liam
Elien
Laura
Julian
Elise
Leandro
Guillaume
Rachelle
Esther
Maureen
Soumaya
Olivia

AN Club
07 AC Beloeil

2008 ACEL
2008 ACEL
2007 ACEL
2008 ACEL
2009 ACEL
2008 ACEL
2010 ATH

2008 ACEL

AN Club
2003 ACEL
2001 AC Beloeil
2002 ACEL
2004 AC Beloeil
2003 ACEL
2004 ACEL
2004

2006 ACEL
2004 ACEL
2005 AC Beloeil
2001

2005 ACEL
2003 ACEL
2004 ACEL
2005 ACEL
2006 ATH

2004 ACEL
2006 ACEL
2003 ACEL
2004 ETC
2006 ACEL
2003 ACEL
2006 ACEL

Sexe
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Jogging 5 km- classement général
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| Dossard

12
25
44
1
39
18
45
35
9
31
20
3
36
14
15
17
41
32
42
7
26
30
49
48
4
10
6
13
40
5
21
8
50
43
46
105
37
38
22
23
47
29
28
24
34
11
27
33
2
19

Noms
Van den Brulle
Hans
Loux
Marquebreucq
Castagna
Lequeux
Dhaese
Viaene
Querton
Lepoutre
Vekeman
Lequeux
Jacquier
Bekers
Pozza
Pozza
Dubois
Lepoutre
Fastenaekens
Zeggers
Franc
Lhost
Gorts
Moreels
Lequeux
Querton
Vermoesen
Francq
Baba
Vermoesen
Leleux
Hastir
Meulyser
Feuillet
Boutry
Hansquine
Chevalier
Granson
Loquet
Bergeret
Mete
Di Sipio
Di Sipio
Cailteux
Viaene
Rozas
Lodomez
Beaucarne
Vandevelde
Bonnami

Prénoms
Jo
Bastien
Patrick
Ticky
Tony
Romain
Valére
Louis
Thomas
Louis
Bernadette
Damien
Maxime
Noél
Zélia
Pierre
Philippe
Emilien
Charlotte
Nicolas
Wendy
Franz

Pierre-Emmanuel

Geoffrey
Aline
Gilles

Maxime
Loic
Walid
Timmy
Laura
Odile
Hélene
Denis
Anaélle
Muriel

Christine
Didier
Aline

Sébastien
Emilie
Loris
Ciro

Daphnée

Valentin

Maryam

Francgoise
Isabel
Stéphanie
Christine

AN
1970
1995
1971
1997
1979
2004
1997
2001
2004
2002
1983
1999
2001
1945
2001

1956
2003
1998
1980
2001
1953
1978
1971
2003
2006
2001
2000
200?
2003
1988
2000
1986
1976
2001
1957
1974
1970
1979
1979
1986
2002
1972
1998
2004
1997
1960

1980

>18
>18
>18
<18
>18
<18
>18
<18
<18
<18
>18
<18
<18
>18
<18
>18
>18
<18
<18
>18
<18
>18
>18
>18
<18
<18
<18
<18
<18
<18
>18
<18
>18
>18
<18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
<18
>18
<18
<18
<18
>18
>18
>18
>18

Club
ACEL
Spiridon Aalst
ACEL

ACEL
ACEL
ACEL
ACEL
ACEL
AT Zottegem
ACEL
ACEL
ADDM Ogy
ACEL
ACEL

ACEL
ACEL

ACEL
AC Beloeil

ACEL
ACEL
ACEL
ACEL
ACEL
ACEL
ET Enghien
ACEL

ACEL
ACEL

Tortues Melisnoises
Tortues Melisnoises
ET Chiévres
ET Chiévres

ACEL
ACEL
Noix de coco
ACEL
ACEL
Tortues Melisnoises
ACEL
ACEL
ACEL

Sexe
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Temps

19'28
20'45
20'55
22'00
22'36
24'03
24'44
25'20
26'48
26'48
27'20
27'49
28'25
28'43
28'52
28'53
29'
29'05
29'27
29'35
30'05
3024
30'25
30'44
30'51
31'15
31'30
31'32
31'39
31'46
31'53
31'57
32'45
32'45
33'14
33'37
33'42
34
34'05
34'06
35'05
35'59
36'
36'23
36'29
36'40
36'58
37'06
37'07
37'09



Jogging 10 km - classement général

Pl Dossard
1 115
2 144
3 132
4 127
5 130
6 112
7 145
9 114

10 121

11 102

12 116

13 146

14 149

15 103

16 111

17 108

18 129

19 142

20 140

21 118

22 137

23 124

24 143

25 107

26 125

27 138

28 101

29 126

30 128

31 135

32 110

33 134

34 122

35 131

36 123

37 119

38 148

39 141

41 104

42 150

43 117

44 100

45 133

46 120

47 139

48 109

49 147

50 106

a1
[y

136

Noms Prénoms
Boesmans Shany
Trifin Jonathan
Sarnelli Raphael
Soéhnle Erich
Loquet Thomas
Destrebecq Francois
Monnier Nathan
Rijdant Pascal
De Ville Bart
Zeggers Guy
Lequeux Fabrice
Lizon Jean-Louis
Stolke David
Querton Michaél
Van Wymeersch Michaél
Van den Haute Herman
Fouquette Sébastien
Minéo Philippe
Ribeaucourt Philippe
Grumiaux Joél
Appelmans Jorn
Durant Luc
Van Lierde Lisbeth
Van den Brulle Roland
Lepoutre Stéphane
Strumelle Jean-Michel
Vermoesen Patrick
Platteau Emmanuel
Miseri Gino
Bastien Nicolas
Poot Laurent
Chevalier Claude
Van der Massen Geoffrey
Decleves Paul Emile
Decroé Alain
Janssens Roland
Feuillet Johan
Boutry Vinciane
Steens Emiel
Delmeulle Michel
Cailteux Eric
Bausier Philippe
Geeraerts José
Meuret Philippe
Lhoir Vinciane
Parent José
Meulyser Nicolas
Coppe Stéphane
Lenoir Gérard

AN
1992
1983
1976
1980
1983
1974
1989
1969

1954
1974
1983
1971
1977
1979
1950
1971
1967
1979
1976
1990
1967
1973
1949
1974
1957
1970
1971
1966
1986
1969
1952
1987
1953
1964
1960
1965
1975
1956
1985
1975
1965
1960
1977
1977
1953
1985
1954
1960

>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18

Club
ACEL
ET Enghien
DS Runing
Tortues Mselinoises
ET Chiévres
ET Chiévres
ET Chiévres
ACG
JC Zwalm
Houssiere
ACEL

ET Chiévres
ACEL
ACEL

ADDM ,0Ogy

ADDM Ogy
ACEL

ADDM Ogy
RSCM
ACG
Tortues Mselinoises
ACEL
Tortues Mselinoises
ACEL
ET Chiévres
ADDM Ogy
ET Chiévres

ADDM Ogy
ADDM Ogy
ADDM Ogy
Tortues Mselinoises
HTT
ACEL
JC Estinnes

Noix de coco
ACEL
SL Forest
AC Beloeil
Tortues Mselinoises
Tortues Mselinoises
Tortues Mselinoises

Sexe
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Temps

38'05
38'58
39'23
42'12
43'25
43'30
43'48
44'07
4412
4521
46'05
46'20
46'40
47'19
47'42
47'51
48'15
49'49
50'
50'25
50'58
51'31
51'47
51'51
51'58
54'26
56'27
54'33
54'34
54'35
54'37
54'52
54'53
54'54
54'55
55'06
56'25
56'31
56'45
57'35
57'56
58'52
58'59
60'25
61'04
61'58
62'52
64'57
67'20



